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SUMMARY STATISTICS

CENTRAL NORTH SHUSWAP /

OKANAGAN OKANAGAN REVELSTOKE
250 91 52
Sales 9§ 202% B -359% 8 -133%
.. $961,600 $693,800 $648,300
Benchmark Price™ 275000 & 310% 4 357%
33 40 51
DaystoSell o as% & 359% & -163%
464 180 124
nvenfory o 303y -386% & -10.8%
I
& <O T
CENTRAL NORTH SHUSWAP /
OKANAGAN OKANAGAN REVELSTOKE
91 34 12
Sales 3 331% & -29% § -36.8%
. . $685900 $437,200 $466,100
Benchmark Price” S% 00 & 182% 4 194%
36 36 42
DaystoSell o st & 451% & -684%
136 49 10
Inventory ¢ 479% & -515% & -706%
CENTRAL NORTH SHUSWAP /
OKANAGAN OKANAGAN REVELSTOKE
CONDO/ Scles 154 25 6
APARTMENT $67% & 42%  # 500%
., $477,700 $301,200 $382,700
Benchmark Price” g% 'c & 242% 4 202%
37 57 63
DaystoSell o4 %o & 382% & 409%
239 43 18
Invenfory o "sg1% & -476% & -58.1%

e Benchmark Price is a better representation of value compared to the average or medium price, os it represents a

*The Benchmark Price is a bett tation of val d to th dium pri it 1

welling with “typical attributes” to those traded in the area. Averages can be misleading due to atypical transactions.

dwelling with “typical attributes” fo those traded in th A be misleading due to atypical t fi
**Percentage indicate change from the same period last year

Monthly Market Statistics

Media Contact: media@interiorrealtors.com
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SOUTH OKANAGAN REGION

100
¥ -16.0%

$673,800
+36.0%

$774,543
*255%

45
¥ -36.1%

23
¥ -49.0%

Sales
Benchmark Price*
Average Sale Price
Days to Sell

Inventory

|
Sales ¥ 286%

$462,200
*26.7%

$496,573
1+ 10.4%

41
¥ -61.7%

57
¥ -48.6%

Benchmark Price*
Average Sale Price
Days to Sell

Inventory

37
Sales ¥ -35.1%
CONDO/ Benchmark Price* $363,000
2 21.7%
. $368,892
Average Sale Price 2 14.3%
41
Days to Sell o 655%
Inventory i
¥ -60.5%

*The Benchmark Price is a better representation of value compared to the average or medium price, as it represents a
dwelling with “typical attributes” to those traded in the area. Averages can be misleading due fo atypical transactions.
**Percentage indicate change from the same period last year

Monthly Market Statistics Media Contact: media@interiorrealtors.com
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S

SOUTH PEACE RIVER REGION

29
*7.4%

Sales

) $268,734
Average Sale Price 211.0%
84
Days to Sell $-16.3%
199
Current Inventory $-29.9%

|
Sales 0.0%

$105,643
N/A

63
N/A

16
¥-23.8%

MOBILE
HOME

Average Sale Price

Days to Sell

Current Inventory

Sales

4 300.0%

$32,750
¥-13.8%

105
¥-82.7%

23
% 43.8%

CONDO/

Average Sale Price

Days to Sell

Current Inventory

*Percentage indicate change from the same period lost year

Monthly Market Statistics Media Contact: media@interiorrealtors.com
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